
B o u l e v a r d  A m c h i t
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$
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8.00

10.00

11.00

PIZZA MARGHERITA

PIZZA LEBANESE

PIZZA PEPPERONI

13.75CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA

4chesse ,pizza sauce ,oregano 

Cheese ,ham ,olives ,bell pepper ,corn ,mushroom ,pizza sauce

Cheese ,pepperoni ,pizza sauce

Cheese ,chicken ,cheddar cheese ,bacon ,bell pepper ,
mushroom ,BBQ sauce 

ZAATAR 1.5

$ZAATAR EXTRA 2.00

3.50

4.25

$

3.50LABNEH $

JEBNEH $

JEBNEH & JAMBON $

2.50PICON $

5.50HOT DOG $

7.25 $SEJOK

6.75 $CHICKEN

4.25 $CHOCO-BA

Cheese ,hotdog ,corn ,mustard ,ketchup ,jalapeno ,chips

Chicken ,cheese ,corn ,lettuce ,mayo

Sejjok ,cheese ,grilled onion ,grilled tomato ,mayo



SAHEN LABNEH 4.00$

4.50

5.50

SAHEN KHODRA 2.25 $

1.00KHOBEZ SOKHEN (By pc) $

GRILLED HALLOUMI $

$FATTOUSH

CRAB 8.50$

GREEK 7.50

8.00

$

CHEF $

“Add Chicken”  1.8 $

Lettuce ,cucumber ,feta cheese ,cherry tomato ,
olives ,corn ,bell pepper 

$8.75CHICKEN CAESER 

Lettuce ,cucumber ,cherry tomato ,corn ,
ham ,cheese ,boiled eggs

Iceberg ,cucumber ,cherry tomato ,corn ,
orange slices ,crab – Mayo or Mustard Sauce

Lettuce ,Chicken ,Croutons ,Parmesan Cheese ,
Mixed with Caeser dressing sauce



FRIES 4.00 $

5.25

4.50

7.50

CURLY FRIES 5.75 $

4.50

4.50

POTATO WEDGES $

NACHOS $

MOZZARELLA STICKS $

8.00CHICKEN TENDERS $

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD $

$

5.00 $FRIES & CHEESE

FRIES & CHEESE & BACON

9.75 $MIXED BEEF

7.00 $TRUFFLE FRIES

8.75 $MIXED CHICKEN

9.25 $CHICKEN QUESADILLAS

9.75 $BEEF QUESADILLAS

Wedges potato ,grilled tender chicken ,bell pepper ,
corn ,mushroom ,cheese ,cheddar cheese

Tortilla wrap ,grilled tender chicken ,mushroom ,
bell pepper ,corn ,guacamole saucee

wedges potato ,grilled tender beef ,bell pepper ,
corn ,mushroom ,cheese ,cheddar cheese

Tortilla wrap ,grilled tender beef , mushroom ,
bell pepper ,corn ,mayo sauce
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Mozzarella patty, lettuce, tomato, garlic mayo

Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, garlic mayo

Crispy chicken, honey mustard, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese

Beef, coleslaw, ketchup, fries

Beef, lettuce, onion, tomato, cocktail sauce

Beef, Swiss  cheese, mushroom sauce

Fried chicken, mozzarella patty, lettuce, tomato, garlic mayo

Beef, cheddar cheese, bacon, BBQ mayo sauce

Lettuce, tomato, garlic mayo, grilled chicken, mozzarella patty

Beef, lettuce, tomato, bacon, mozzarella patty, cheddar cheese,
eggs, special sauce

Beef, lettuce, tomato, pepper, Mexican sauce, cheddar cheese, onion, jalapeno

Double beef, cheddar patty, bacon, special sauce,
 cheddar cheese, chips

CRISPY BURGER 8.50 $

7.50

8.50

9.75

HOME BURGER 7.50 $

HAM BURGER $

6.00MOZZARELLA BURGER $

CHICKEN  MOZZARELLA BURGER $

6.25CHICKEN BURGER $

9.50GRILLED CHICKEN MOZZARELLA BURGER $

$

8.00 $SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER

8.50 $BBQ BURGER

AMERICAN BURGER

12.00 $CHAPOUU BURGER

9.50 $MEXICAN BURGER

9.75 $TRUFFLE BURGER
Beef, Emmental cheese, Rocca, tru�e sauce, caramelized onion, mushroom



SUBMARINE 8.00

8.50

9.75

9.75

$

8.50CHICKEN SUB $

FAJITA $

7.50TANDOURI CHICKEN $

SUPER TANDOURI $

PHILADELPHIA $

7.00$HOT DOG

6.00 $CRAB

CRISPY CHICKEN 8.75 $

9.00$SEJOK 

6.00$TAWOOK

4.50 $FRIES

7.00 $CHICKEN SANDWISH

8.75 $CHICKEN PESTO HALLOUMI

9.50 $STEAK SANDWISH

10.50 $CHAPOU SUB

Garlic, ketchup, coleslaw, fries

Lettuce, corn, crab, cocktail sauce

Ketchup, mustard, chips, cheese, corn, hot dog

Lettuce, tandouri sauce, cheese, marinated chicken breast

Garlic mayo, Rocca, cherry tomato, marinated chicken breast, 
pickles

Cheese, ham, Salameh, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo sauce

Grilled chicken tender ,Rocca ,cherry tomato ,grilled halloumi ,
pesto sauce

Lettuce, tomato, garlic mayo, marinated chicken breast, cheese

Honey mustard, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, fried chicken

Grilled onion, grilled tomato, pickles, cheese, mayo sauce, sejok

Cheese, ham, Salameh, tandouri sauce, marinated chicken

Lettuce, tomato, special sauce, bell pepper, onion, corn,
mushroom,  cheese, grilled tender beef

Lettuce, cheese, guacamole sauce, grilled tender chicken, 
mushroom, bell pepper, corn

Grilled mushroom, grilled tender beef,
caramelized onion, cheddar cheese, 
BBQ mayo sauce

beef, chips, special sauce, bacon, 
caramelized onion, cheddar cheese

Garlic, ketchup, coleslaw, fries, marinated chicken breast



9.25 $TRUFFLE PASTA

10.25 $4 CHEESE PASTA

9.25 $TUNA PASTA

10.25 $CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA

Penne pasta with creamy pesto sauce,
parmesan cheese, grilled chicken breast

Tagliatelle pasta with creamy tru�e sauce,
sautéed mushrooms, parmesan cheese

Tagliatelle pasta with creamy tru�e sauce,
sautéed mushrooms, parmesan cheese

Pasta fusilli, Tuna ,corn ,olives ,cucumber ,
cherry tomato ,carrots ,mixed with lemon mayo

tagliatelle pasta mixed with a creamy mushroom 
sauce,parmesan cheese, grilled chicken breast

HAMBURGER PLATTER 13.00$

CHICKEN BURGER PLATTER 11.50 $

11.00GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $

10.00BONELESS CHICKEN $

9.75 $TAWOOK

11.00$SEJJOK PLATTER

11.50 $CRISPY CHICKEN

13.00$CORDON BLUE

29.00$CHAPOUU COMBO

Garlic, fries, coleslaw, marinated chicken breast

Two boneless thighs, fries, garlic, green salad

Grilled onion, grilled tomato, pickles, sejjok,
cheese, mayo, fries

3pcs grilled chicken breast, garlic mayo sauce,
 wedges potato, Rocca salad

4pcs crispy ,fries, coleslaw, honey mustard sauce

Open burger bun with 2 fried chicken pieces, lettuce,
tomato, cheddar cheese, garlic mayo sauce, fries, coleslaw

open burger bun with 2 beef pieces, lettuce, tomato,
cheddar cheese, cocktail sauce, fries, coleslaw

2 pcs cordon blue,3pcs crispy,4pcs chicken tenders,
5pcs cheese garlic bread, wedges potato,nachos,
4pcs mozzarella sticks,3cups sauce

2pcs cordon blue, wedges, coleslaw, cocktail sauce

9.25 $PESTO PASTA



NUTELLA

KINDER

OREO

CHAPOUU

4.25 $

5.00

5.00

6.50

12.00

NUTELLA,BANANA,NUTS 5.00 $

WHITE CHOCOLATE 4.25 $

$

$

$

$SUSHI CREPE 10 PCS

FONDANT                               7.0 $

BISCUITS AU CHOCOLAT      4.0 $

        


